LFA Price list April 2025

Age Session Session Price
3 months-2 Years 8:00am - 6:00pm £85.00
8am - 1pm/ 1pm - 6pm £55.00 am/pm
8am-1pm/1pm-6pm £0 (Funded Session Only
8am-6pm for 9 months- 2yrs)
2-3 Years 8am - 6pm £79.60
8am - 1pm/ 1pm - 6pm £54.80 am/pm
8am-1pm/1pm-6pm £0 (Funded Session
8am-6pm Only)
3-5 Years 8am - 6pm £77.95
8am - 1pm/ 1pm - 6pm £54.50 am/pm
8am-1pm/1pm-6pm £0 (Funded Session
8am-6pm Only)
Meal Charges Am Session - £6.50
(Non-Mandatory) PM Session - £5.50
Allday-£11.00

If you need to book additional hours, rather than sessions, you will be
charged an hourly rate of £11.45 per hour

Grant Funding

Term time and stretched funding is available for eligible 9 months as well as 2, 3 & 4-year
old.

We offer 15/30 hours per week over 38 weeks of the year as part of our term time offer
and 11/22 hours per week over 51 weeks of the year as our stretched offer. Funded hours
will be made available where applicable. Please note that the nursery term dates may not
match local school term dates.

Notes:

1. Sibling Discount: 4 days = 5% off / 4.5 days = 10% off / 5 days = 15% off (the
discount is only off the 2"d child’s fees)

2. Fees (Inc. Vouchers) are due in advance on the 1%t of each month. If fees are not paid
within a week, a charge of £20 per week is added to your invoice until the balance is
cleared (unless a regular payment date has been agreed)

3. Interest is charged at 8% pa over the Bank of England base rate on fees outstanding
at the end of each month & your child’s place may be terminated.

4. Session times are non-negotiable any extra time over these will be charged at the
hourly rate.

5. Meal charges will be applied to invoices but are non-mandatory and do not apply to
full paid sessions. Please contact the nursery manager regarding these charges

6. Charges may occur for extracurricular activities (these will be agreed in advance)

7. NHS Staff & Armed forces receive a 5% discount off monthly fees, when attending a
minimum of three paid sessions per week (ID proof required).

8. Lateness: A fee of £10 is charged for every five minutes late after the end of the pre-
booked session times.



